electron.com.tr + info@electron.com.tr
E-FEED+3 MS
POWDER COATING EQUIPMENT USER’S MANUAL
SERIES
Check our
product
online
© 2023 Sistem Teknik Makina A.Ş.

14
5-2  Common Spare Part List
PART # ORDER CODE PART NAME
RECOMMENDED STOCK
PARTS
1A B07EA0040 SIEVE ASSEMBLY AISI304 Ø400mm 250 MICRON ✓
1B B07EA0041 SIEVE ASSEMBLY AISI304 Ø400mm 400 MICRON
N/A2 B07GKS001 E-FEED+3 MOBILE SIEVE RECOVERY MODULE
✓
2.1 HDHE01001 BALL VALVE 1/8'' ✓
2.2 PNBE01002 QUICK COUPLING 1/8'' MALE  ✓
2.3 PNBE01005 QUICK COUPLING BODY N/A
2.4 PNBE02004 BLIND CAP N/A
2.5 PNBE02001 AIR CLAW COUPLING 3/4'' ✓
2.6        * RECOVERY MODULE GROUNDING ASSEMBLY N/A
3 ENEM04005 RUBBER FASTENER   ✓
4 ELKA07021 RUBBER FASTENER FERRULE N/A
5 BECV03004 SOCKET BOLT M4X25 N/A
6 BESM02001 FIBER NUT M4 ✓
7 BEDH09014 GROUNDING SPRING N/A
8 BEDH04005 4'' HOSE CLAMP ✓
9 AKUA02003 HANDLE ✓
10 AKUA03122 INDEXING MECHANISM ✓
11 AKUA08005 WHEEL Ø200X50 N/A
12 BEPL03009 WASHER M20 ✓
13 BEDH15001 COTTER PIN N/A
14 AKUA08006 WHEEL Ø50X20 ✓
15 AKUA03025 VIBRATION ISOLATOR ✓
16 TRTM05017 GROUNDING NUT ✓
15
6. Service and Maintenance Table
DATE